

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong  
Present : ACJM (In-Charge), Kurseong.  
Ref. Case No.: C.R 02of 2023 (CIS 03 of 2023)  
CNR No.WBDJ050000032023  
State Vs. Kalpana Rai

Order No.15  
08.07.2024

Today is fixed for charge hearing.  
Regular P.O is on leave.  
Accoused person files hazira  
Case is adjourned.  
To 06-08-2024 for Charge hearing.

Dict. & corrted.  
by me :

ACJM, Kurseong.(I/C)

ACJM, Kurseong. (I/C)